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Extrato por período
Cliente: ASSOCIACAO REVIVER

Conta: 1168 / 013 / 00010212­0

Mês: Fevereiro/2017

Período: 1 ­ 28

Extrato

Data Mov. Nr. Doc. Histórico Valor Saldo

000000 SALDO ANTERIOR 0,00 4.547,48 C

04/02/2017 000000 REM BASICA 1,01 C 4.548,49 C

04/02/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 2,08 C 4.550,57 C

05/02/2017 000000 REM BASICA 1,12 C 4.551,69 C

05/02/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 3,08 C 4.554,77 C

10/02/2017 000000 REM BASICA 1,63 C 4.556,40 C

10/02/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 4,51 C 4.560,91 C

10/02/2017 354664 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.660,91 C

10/02/2017 354665 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.760,91 C

10/02/2017 354666 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.860,91 C

10/02/2017 354668 CRED TEV 100,00 C 4.960,91 C

10/02/2017 354669 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.060,91 C

10/02/2017 354670 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.160,91 C

10/02/2017 354671 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.260,91 C

10/02/2017 354672 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.360,91 C

10/02/2017 354673 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.460,91 C

10/02/2017 354674 CRED TEV 100,00 C 5.560,91 C

15/02/2017 000000 DEP CH 24H 1.833,15 C 7.394,06 C

16/02/2017 000000 REM BASICA 4,86 C 7.398,92 C

16/02/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 12,62 C 7.411,54 C

18/02/2017 000000 REM BASICA 0,19 C 7.411,73 C

18/02/2017 000000 CRED JUROS 0,50 C 7.412,23 C

20/02/2017 417785 CRED TEV 100,00 C 7.512,23 C
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